Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:
Klasyfikacja: K-30
Msc Zawodnik

PIATEK Joanna
HOTALA Sylwia
KOBYDECKA Klaudia
JACKOWIAK Agnieszka
KUSTRA Klaudia
KOZICZAK Katarzyna
SMOLAK Agata

KAWA Barbara
CHOLEWICKA Ewelina
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Znaleziono 9 wynik(éw)

42 km

Numer
2001
2005
2002
2056
2040
2078
2102
2122
2015

O-BLEDNY MARATON

Kudowski Festiwal Biegowy - Sztafeta Gérska 2021
Fundacja MARATONY GORSKIE
2021-05-09

Kudowa-Zdroj

Klub
KUDOWIANKA RUN

RUNNER'S POWER

MARATONCZYK DEBICA

Punkt pomiarowy: 26,0 km

K-30
K-30
K-30
K-30
K-30
K-30
K-30
K-30
K-30

Kategoria

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Btedne Skaty

01:13:33
01:19:31
01:25:13
01:35:33
01:34:12
01:39:44
01:43:24
01:55:53
02:03:37

10km

B4SP&GRT

Zielona Droga

03:13:28
03:29:59
03:42:58
04:06:47
04:19:15
04:23:18
04:37:46
05:14:22
05:22:38

26km


file:///kudowski-festiwal-biegowy-sztafeta-gorska-2021/m509.html
http://b4sport.pl
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